December 5, 2019

TO THE BOARD GQF PUBLIC WORKS
CITY OF WAUKESHA, WISCONSIN

Periodical estimate for Partial Payment Ne. _1__ to Crowley Consiruction Corp., 1353 N. 68th Sireel, Wauwatosa, W1 53213 for 2019 Centerline and Misceflaneous
Marking base bid and Alt. #1 and #2.

Contract No. #4134 CONTRACT DATE: August 8, 2019
Criginal $27.719.30
cco1 $ 5,468.05

Current Contract Amount  $ 33,187.35

i;l;e Item No. {tem Drescription Unit Quificiliies C((;T;:,]E:;d Unit Price Amount
2019 ClTY WH)E CENTERLINE AND LANE LTNE MARK[NG : e it e i
1 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, LINE, 4-INCH YTLLOW LF 78000 62083 3 0.20 (8 12 416.60
2 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, LINE, 4-INCH WHITE LF 10660 961 $ 0.18 | § 1,740.78
Al “SPECIAL PAINTING PROJECT - ST, PAUL & BARSTOW STREET (IF APPROVED) - EXHIBITI |
3 ot PAMEMENT MARKING REMOVAL;4-INGH LE 59
Approved
4 AE:;\“@Q PAVEMENT-MAREMNGPARNT - ERNEA4-INCHWRITE—SRECIAL: LE 150
Alt #2- SPECIAL PAINTING PROJECT - E: BROADWAY REMARKING (IF: APPROVED) » EXHIBIT.J _
5 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 4-INCH LF 700 § 450 % 3,150.00
[ PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 8.INCH LF 309 b 795( 8% 2,456.55
7 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 12-INCH DIAGONAL LF il 0 & - |8 -
3 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, ARROW EA 3 3 $ 75003 225,00
9 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, WORD EA 2 2 § 105001 % 210.00
HY PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, LINE, 4-INCH YELLOW - SPECEAL LF 4500 3601 $ 045{% 1,620.45
11 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, LINE, 4.INCH WHITE - SPECIAL LE 840 700 % 05518 385.00
12 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, LINE, 8-INCH WHITE - SPECIAL LF 190 309 $ 0.701 % 216.30
13 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, WORD, ONLY EA 2 z 5 80,00 | $ 160.00
14 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, SYMBOL, STRAIGHT ARROW EA fi} 0 $ RS -
13 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, SYMBOL, LEFT ARROW EA z b3 5 35400 % 119.00
16 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, SYMBOL, RIGHT ARROW EA 1 ] $ 5500 % 55.00
17 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, SYMBOL, STRAIGHT & LEFT ARROW EA 0 i} £ -|% -
SPECIAL PAINTING PROJECT - E_ SUNSET DRIVE NEW MARKING (IFAPPROVED) {EXHIBITK. [ T e
18 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 4-INCH LF 860 b 4$50|% §,935.00
19 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 8-INCH LF 100 69 3 7951% 548.55
pit] PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 12-TNCH DIAGONAL LF 100 59 3 11.553 % 681.45
21 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, ARROW EA 1 1 3 T500E 8 75,00
22 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, WORD EA 1 1 $ 105.00] % 105.00
23 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, LINE, 4-INCH YELLOW - SPECIAL LF 2770 2340 $ 050 % 1,170.00
24 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, LINE, 4-iINCH WHITE - SPECIAL LF 400 300 $ 0558 214.50
25 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, LINE, 8-INCH WHITE - SPECIAL LF 130 105 3 0708 73.50
26 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, WORD, ONLY EA 2 2 s 80,008 160,00
27 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, SYMBOL, STRAIGHT ARROW EA 3 3 % 5000 % 150.00
28 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, SYMBOL, LEFT ARROW A 0 0 $ -
29 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, SYMBOL, RIGHT ARROW EA 2 2 $ 5500 % 110.00
30 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, SYMBOL, STRAIGHT & LEFT ARROW EA 1 i by 9000 | $ 90.00
Total $ 28,058.68
Less Relainage & 701.47

Total $ 27,357.21
Less Previously Paid _§ -
Total Amount Due  $ 27,357.21

This estimate has been checked by the Engineering Division and
we recommend thal the above amount of $27,357.21 be allowed.

Respectfully Submmed

FmQ‘V Abadi, Ph'S

Director of Public Works

O_PRGJIECTSI201942018_CL Marking Contraci\iContract SihPartials\PARTIAL #1_2012 Centerline Marking Crowley.xs Page 1




